
USAT Collegiate National Championships

Overall Results - Armed Forces

Place No. Name UniversityS T2 Penalty Total TimePlcTime

April 22, 2016

Pace
-------  RUN   -------

T1 Time
------  BIKE   ------

Plc Mph
------  SWIM   ------
Time Plc 100y

Draft Legal Sprint

1 3068 Dylan Morgan West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 00:54:03.39M 00:00:43 00:16:06 5:10 627.2 1100:26:5200:00:5700:09:28 14 1:09 
2 3066 Brian Primeaux United States Naval Academy Triathlo 00:54:48.15M 00:01:41 00:15:19 4:55 126.9 2300:27:0800:00:5900:09:44 25 1:11 
3 3133 Jacob Slife West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 00:54:54.64M 00:00:40 00:16:58 5:27 1527.2 1300:26:5400:00:5700:09:27 13 1:09 
4 3122 Tom Prinslow United States Air Force Academy Tria 00:59:11.43M 00:01:51 00:19:15 6:11 4026.7 2800:27:2100:01:1200:09:35 19 1:10 
5 3123 Kevin Holder United States Naval Academy Triathlo 00:59:54.15M 00:00:42 00:21:56 7:03 7426.9 2200:27:0800:01:0300:09:08 5 1:06 
6 3054 Teresa Groton West Point Triathlon Club (United Sta 01:04:04.64F 00:01:54 00:21:23 6:52 6624.3 6600:30:0200:01:0900:09:38 23 1:10 
7 3058 Konnor Rist United States Naval Academy Triathlo 01:07:44.62F 00:02:03 00:23:16 7:28 8123.5 7500:31:0400:01:1200:10:12 50 1:14 
8 3045 Amanda Underhill United States Air Force Academy Tria 01:11:21.64F 00:01:59 00:23:44 7:38 8722.8 9200:32:0700:01:3100:12:03 93 1:28 
9 3046 Theresa Neubig United States Naval Academy Triathlo 01:11:22.42F 00:01:59 00:26:10 8:25 9522.7 9300:32:1000:01:0600:10:00 37 1:13 
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USAT Collegiate National Championships

Overall Results Armed Forces - 

Place No. Name University T2 Penalty Total TimePlcTime

April 22, 2016

Pace
-------  RUN   -------

T1 Time
------  BIKE   ------

Plc Mph
------  SWIM   ------
Time Plc 100y

Draft Legal Sprint
Female

1 3054 Teresa Groton West Point Triathlon Club (United States 01:04:04.6400:01:54 00:21:23 6:52 1724.3 1200:30:0200:01:0900:09:38 2 1:10 
2 3058 Konnor Rist United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 01:07:44.6200:02:03 00:23:16 7:28 2823.5 2100:31:0400:01:1200:10:12 14 1:14 
3 3045 Amanda Underhill United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 01:11:21.6400:01:59 00:23:44 7:38 3322.8 3700:32:0700:01:3100:12:03 39 1:28 
4 3046 Theresa Neubig United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 01:11:22.4200:01:59 00:26:10 8:25 4122.7 3800:32:1000:01:0600:10:00 7 1:13 
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USAT Collegiate National Championships

Overall Results Armed Forces - 

Place No. Name University T2 Penalty Total TimePlcTime

April 22, 2016

Pace
-------  RUN   -------

T1 Time
------  BIKE   ------

Plc Mph
------  SWIM   ------
Time Plc 100y

Draft Legal Sprint
Male

1 3068 Dylan Morgan West Point Triathlon Club (United States 00:54:03.3900:00:43 00:16:06 5:10 627.2 1100:26:5200:00:5700:09:28 13 1:09 
2 3066 Brian Primeaux United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 00:54:48.1500:01:41 00:15:19 4:55 126.9 2300:27:0800:00:5900:09:44 23 1:11 
3 3133 Jacob Slife West Point Triathlon Club (United States 00:54:54.6400:00:40 00:16:58 5:27 1527.2 1300:26:5400:00:5700:09:27 12 1:09 
4 3122 Tom Prinslow United States Air Force Academy Triathlo 00:59:11.4300:01:51 00:19:15 6:11 3926.7 2800:27:2100:01:1200:09:35 18 1:10 
5 3123 Kevin Holder United States Naval Academy Triathlon T 00:59:54.1500:00:42 00:21:56 7:03 5226.9 2200:27:0800:01:0300:09:08 5 1:06 
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